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                            Rady Faculty are Among the Most Exciting Scholars Working in the Field

Rady faculty work in a range of disciplines, including applied behavioral economics; finance and accounting; behavioral sciences and marketing, information, technology, and operations; and management.

These world-class minds are dedicated researchers and thoughtful teachers. Rady faculty help students understand course material so students can generate their own evidence-driven insights. The goal is to help students make the critical connections between analytical thinking and decisive action.

Learn more about our esteemed faculty by viewing their profile information below. 

Explore faculty by academic area All Faculty
Accounting
Economics and Strategy
Finance
Innovation, Technology and Operations
Management
Marketing
Other



Faculty Directory
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On Amir

Professor of MarketingWolfe Family Presidential Chair in Life Sciences Innovation and Entrepreneurship oamir@ucsd.edu
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Terrence W. August

Associate Professor of Innovation, Technology and Operations  taugust@ucsd.edu


	[image: Carlos Fernando Avenancio-León]
Carlos Fernando Avenancio-León

Assistant Professor of Finance cavenancioleon@ucsd.edu
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Snehal Banerjee

Associate Professor of Finance snehalb@ucsd.edu
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Bradyn Breon-Drish

Assistant Professor of Finance bbreondrish@ucsd.edu
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Krisztina Büti

Assistant Teaching Professor of Finance and Accountingkbuti@ucsd.edu
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Elizabeth L. Campbell

Assistant Professor of Managementecampbell@ucsd.edu
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Gerardo Pérez Cavazos

Associate Professor of Accountinggperezcavazos@ucsd.edu
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Joseph Engelberg

Professor of Finance Atkinson/Epstein Chair in Management Leadership jengelberg@ucsd.edu
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Sanjiv Erat

Associate Professor of Innovation, Technology and Operationsserat@ucsd.edu
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Eric Floyd

Associate Professor of Accountingejfloyd@ucsd.edu
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Ayelet Gneezy

Professor of Behavioral Sciences and Marketing Carol Lazier and Family Endowed Chair in Social Innovation and Impact, Faculty Director for Center for Social Innovation and Impact (CSII), Director of U.S.-Israel Center on Innovation and Economic Sustainability (USIC)  agneezy@ucsd.edu
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Uri Gneezy

Professor of Economics and Strategy Epstein/Atkinson Chair in Management Leadership  ugneezy@ucsd.edu
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Karsten Theil Hansen

Professor of Marketing k4hansen@ucsd.edu
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Ania Jaroszewicz

Assistant Professor of Marketing aniaj@ucsd.edu
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Uma Karmarkar

Associate Professor of Marketing and Innovation, Technology and Operationsukarmarkar@ucsd.edu
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Vish Krishnan

Professor of Innovation, Technology and OperationsJacobs Family Chair in Management and Engineering Leadershipvkrishnan@ucsd.edu
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Jun Liu

Professor of Finance junliu@ucsd.edu
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Wendy Liu

Associate Professor of Marketing weliu@ucsd.edu
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Danqi Luo

Assistant Professor of Innovation, Technology and Operations d1luo@ucsd.edu
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Craig R. M. McKenzie

Associate Dean of Faculty, Professor of Management and Psychology cmckenzie@ucsd.edu
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Michael Meyer

Assistant Teaching Professor of Design mwmeyer@ucsd.edu
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Mario Milone

Assistant Professor of Accounting mmilone@ucsd.edu
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Kanishka Misra

Professor of Marketing and Analyticskamisra@ucsd.edu
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William Mullins

Assistant Professor of Finance wmullins@ucsd.edu
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Amy Nguyen-Chyung

Assistant Teaching Professor anguyenchyung@ucsd.edu
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Vincent R. Nijs

Associate Professor of Business Analytics and MarketingCo-director MSBA Programvnijs@ucsd.edu
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Lisa Ordóñez

DeanStanley and Pauline Foster Endowed Chair, Professor of Management
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Christopher Oveis

Associate Professor of Management coveis@ucsd.edu
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Tage S. Rai

Assistant Professor of Management trai@ucsd.edu
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Michael Reher

Assistant Professor of Finance mreher@ucsd.edu
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Yuval Rottenstreich

Professor of Management yrottenstreich@ucsd.edu
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Sally Sadoff

Professor of Economics and Strategyssadoff@ucsd.edu
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Anya Samek

Associate Professor of Economics and Strategyasamek@ucsd.edu
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Robert Sanders

Assistant Professor of Marketing and Analytics rsanders@rady.ucsd.edu
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Marta Serra-Garcia

Associate Professor of Economics and Strategymserragarcia@ucsd.edu
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Hyoduk Shin

Professor of Innovation, Information Technology and OperationsJimmy Anklesaria Presidential Chair in Innovation and Entrepreneurship hdshin@ucsd.edu
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Andreya Perez Silva

Assistant Professor of Accountingaperezsilva@ucsd.edu


	[image: Pamela K. Smith]
Pamela K. Smith

Associate Professor of ManagementPhyllis and Daniel Epstein Chancellor’s Endowed Faculty Fellowpsmith@rady.ucsd.edu
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Allan Timmermann

Distinguished Professor of FinanceDr. Harry M. Markowitz Endowed Chair in Finance and Investingatimmermann@ucsd.edu
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Richard Townsend

Associate Professor of Finance rrtownsend@ucsd.edu
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Rossen Valkanov

Professor of Finance, Co-Director, Master of Finance ProgramZable Endowed Chair in Management Leadership rvalkanov@ucsd.edu
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Alex Steiny Wellsjo

Assistant Professor of Economics and Strategy   awellsjo@ucsd.edu
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Kenneth C. Wilbur

Professor of Marketing and Analytics Sheryl and Harvey White Chair in Management Leadershipkcwilbur@ucsd.edu
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Zhe Zhang

Assistant Professor of Innovation, Technology and Operationsz9zhang@ucsd.edu


	[image: Kevin Zhu]
Kevin Zhu

Professor of Innovation, Technology and Operationskxzhu@ucsd.edu
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